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Term: IV        Roll Nos.: 115-132 

Time: 9:30-12:30 pm                   Batch: D 1 

Posting Period: 13/02/2020 to 26/02/2020 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Date  Day Title 
Teacher’s 

Name   
Sign 

1 13/02/2020 Thursday Introduction to research project     
 

2 14/02/2020 Friday Data collection  

 

3 15/02/2020 Saturday Data collection  
 

4 17/02/2020 Monday Data collection  
 

5 18/02/2020 Tuesday Data collection  
 

6 20/02/2020 Thursday Data collection  
 

7 21/02/2020 Friday Data collection  
 

8 22/02/2020 Saturday Data collection  
 

9 24/02/2020 Monday Analysis    
 

10 25/02/2020 Tuesday Analysis and report writing   
 

11 26/02/2020 Wednesday Project presentation & Feedback  
 

 


